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Addendum 3 
 
Below is a list of in-person attendees to the Pre-Proposal Conference for the Town of Winter 
Park’s RFP for Contracted Public Transportation Services & Bus Maintenance: 
 
Michael Neisser      mneisser@SpPlus.com 
Richard Foster      Richard.Foster@MVTransit.com 
Crystal Threlkel      Crystal.Threlkel@MVTransit.com 
Kristin Martinez      KMartinez@LAZParking.com 
Josh Calkins      JCalkins@LAZParking.com 
Chris Pedde      BD@Transdev.com  
        Christopher.Pedde@Transdev.com 
Salvador Pozos      Salvador.Pozos@transdev.com 
Sebastian Loria      Sebastian.Loria@RideWithVia.com 
Steven Aiello      Saiello@aaahinc.com 
Trisha Fridrich      TFridrich@aaahinc.com 
Shawn Davis      SDavis@AceExpressCoaches.com 
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